In accordance with . .
Rute 3,32 of the A M O 2 ‘@&
C g LE o

Insolvency (England &
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

— ] 1

Wales) Rules 2016

<
[
o
2
- B *ABLCG7ZK*
E A17 16/03/2019 #55
2 COMPANIES HOUSE
b *ABPF84I6*
A18 02/03/2019 #151
COMPANIES HOUSE
I Company details
Company number 1 I = Filling in this form
pany W 215 I? 4121917 Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full fSport For Life Limited bold black capitals.
I Administrator’s name
Full forename(s} Nicholas
Surname O'Reilly
E_ Administrator’s address
Building name/number |88 Wood Street
Street |London
Post town IECZV 7QF
County/Region l
Postcode T Irrrrrir
Country |
n_ Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s i @ Other administrator
o ) Simon Use this section 1o tell us about
Surname Thomas another administrator.
I Administrator’s address @
Building name/number l88 Wood Street @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street |LO ndon another administrator.
Post town IECZV 7QF
County/Regian I
R I S
Country '

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

s J

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

' B

Date of the statement of affairs

v [ofz B

Date
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date S o A N U

o |

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

2T Tol2 Talolq A

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Nicholas O'Reilly
Company name MOOFﬁeIdS

Address

[ 88 Wood Street
[ London
|
|

Post town

EC2V 7QF

County/Region

N A

Country

DX

Telephone

0207 186 1144
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

@ Where to send

You may teturn this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/compameshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sport For Life Limited

on the 7 February 2019 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name KENNETH GECRGE OBRYAN

Signed % é QM [

Dated KRB Telavu m‘u& Kolq




Sport For Life Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Freehold Land & Property 1,850,000.00 2,100,000.00

intelfectual Property 1,120,000.00 Uncertain

Nucleus Property Finance Limited {1,959,165.24)

Merchant Money Limited ~_ {69,862,41)

30,872.35 30,972.35

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debis 2¢4,000.00 161,000.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 191,972.35

Signatyr : pate__Telo 2.3‘ 20\




Sport For Life Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 February 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carrled from Page A) 191,972,35
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 191,872.35
Debts secured by floating charges pre 16 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
191,872.36
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 191,972.35
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIC
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 191,972.35
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assefs available to unsecured creditors 191,972.35
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 182,809.00
182,809.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential credlitors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 9,163.35
Estimated doficiency/surplus as regards creditors 9,163.35
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 287,255.00
287,255.00

Estimated total deflciency/surplus as regards members

{(278,091.65)

Sigw % 4 éﬁ/gﬁ,@m Tely :Uff«Q.:D\q



§LI5L 61Oz Aenugad JzZ 60°G10Z A 108 Sdl (I‘\\\w €40 . 3beg
z e
7 ] \ . \‘m‘._amcm_m
\ -
‘ \1 L

59'9¢8°19ZZ Buijjejo) sejug g
00°000'9 BBASITY ‘8807 MSN “UBWSO ‘'CE6 X089 Od uozing pieyory 004D
00°028°62 1=iep 'eyoq] ' pRYLT XO8 Od g HIIN ZOND
vEGo1'668'L Wil NLA UOPUDTY 'MnoY) $885) 2 soueUld Auadald snajann OCND
L¥'Zo8'69 MBS 0LNN ‘saysucidweiion ‘uspysny 'sieusd weyblH Y9348 ybiH ¢ esncy uoiuen pajLLI] ABUOpy JuBYLIBIN 00WD
00°919's HAv LUN YomwoN 'esoig 8yl bl Joud sayes Hepie!
00822 Yy |18 'aaysyag 'ybnoig 'peoy yieg ol PERWII W UBlgesER 001D
c0'952'91 ddg £23d "aiyssbpuquies sa g 19248 1583 V2L P BiRyS -S)iupn BnoQ 0002
00'6¥e'8eL 182 §3d ‘enyssBpuqwes ‘ubinologielad 0ISED 'SUBT [N HIN PIO 8YL PaWI SHUS8AT puy SsWRD ajeiniod 0029
3 sSAppYy aureN Aay

si0}ipaln Aueduwion - g
pajiun ay 1ol wodg
SPIaLOol



3102 “S9A TOS Sl F\‘\\\\\ 130 1 abeg

1871 6102 Lenigad 27
N Yiid v%% w\ . X&cgw
o 2 /s
$57' 182 0ot Bulj{eo] seuus AP0 Z
18£43d
go'zze'syl  0Q°L leg'erL 00t AP ‘sliysabpuquier 'ybnosoqualed sojse) ‘sury I ‘N PIO SYL UQISLYCT [BZBH Loanep [la] %
182 63d
0o'g2o'ery 001 8Z9'EPL 00’ Keup:g ‘anysabpuquies ‘ybnoioqusiad ‘101sE] "FuB] {IN ' [N PIQ 8L uelug,O abioRn Ylauus)) 00¥H
dnpenen aeysisad saleyg enjea
Jwy [e30)  dn psped  JO ON feupuoN  adA) sS2UPpY aleN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
payuil 91 Jo4 wods
SPlaYIooN



